R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd
Garnett, KS 66032
Patton #2-1
Start 9-10-14
3 soil 2 Finish 9-11-14
4 clay/rock i
12 lime 19
85 shale 104
6 lime 110
8 shale 118
40 lime 158
8 shale 166 set 20’ 7”
10 lime 176 ran 643.5" of27s
4 shale 180 cemented to surface 66 sxs
29 lime 209
177  shale 386
16 lime 402
53  shale 455
31 lime 486
27 shale 513
11 lime 524
13 shale 537
8 lime 545
11 shale 556
6 lime 562
28 shale 590
5 sandy shale 595 odor
16 sand 611 show
12 oil sand 623 good show
8 Dk sand 631 show
18 shale 649 T.D.




